
 

 

Claims Received, Admitted and pending for verification:- 

Name of Creditor 
Type of 
Creditor 

Amount 
of Claim 
Submitted 

Amount 
of Claim 
admitted 

Amount of 
Claim 
Pending for 
Verification 

Date of 
Admission 

Radio Electric Pvt Ltd Operational 12,65,507 12,65,507 - 21-12-2019 
Niyaman Electronic Pvt 
Ltd Operational 2,03,196 2,03,196 - 24-12-2019 
Mahaveer Metal Operational 8,12,933 8,12,933 - 25-12-2019 
Slimlites Electricals Pvt 
Ltd. 

Operational 1,76,61,174 1,69,61,713 6,99,461 
26-12-2019 

KLR Engineers Private 
Limited Operational 81,69,013 69,81,594 11,87,419 26-12-2019 
GK Ispat Pvt Ltd Operational 18,91,472 18,91,472 - 26-12-2019 
SPR Marketing Operational 4,37,659 4,37,659 - 26-12-2019 
Rajeyalakshmi Enterprises Operational 48,05,948 31,92,222 16,13,726 26-12-2019 
Takhi Drive Pvt Ltd Operational 48,95,496 48,95,496 - 26-12-2019 
Lattic Drive Electronics Operational 22,19,918 14,49,641 7,70,277 26-12-2019 
Magnetic Metal Industries Operational 64,59,723 64,59,723 - 22-01-2020 
Savewatt Power 
Electronics Pvt Ltd 

Operational 35,94,667 - 35,94,667 
- 

Trans Tech & Fab Operational 30,00,938 30,00,938 - 25-02-2020 
Prasanna Universal 
Automation Operational 15,15,801 14,53,925 61,876 07-07-2020 
Anushree Electrical 
Engineerings Pvt. Ltd 

Operational 8,39,500 7,89,199 50,301 
09-07-2020 

Amod Stampings Pvt. Ltd Operational 47,25,000 47,25,000 - 07-07-2020 
Deputy Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes, 
Karnataka 

Operational 1,69,55,072 1,69,55,072 - 
07-07-2020 

Total 7,94,53,017 7,14,75,290 79,77,727  

 


